
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lawrence Elementary Important Dates for 2022 - 23 School Year 
 

First Day for Students (Regular 2:30 Dismissal)  Monday, August 15 
   
Back to School Night  Monday, August 22 
   
PTO Membership Drive  TBD  
   
Labor Day Holiday (No School)  Monday, September 5 
   
School Pictures  Tuesday, September 20 
   
School Picture Make-Ups  Tuesday, October 25 
   
Non-Student Day (No School for Students)  Friday, November 4 
   
Veterans Day (No School)  Friday, November 11 
   
Parent Conferences (Minimum Days)  November 28 –  December 5; Dismissal 

at 1:20 
   
Thanksgiving Recess (No School)  November 21 - 25 
   
Winter Break (No School)  December 19 – January 2 
   
Non-Student Day (No School for Students)  Friday, January 13 
   
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)  Monday, January 16 
   
TK/Kindergarten Registration Begins  Wednesday, February 8 
   
Lincoln’s Birthday (No School)  Friday, February 13 
   
Presidents’ Day (No School)  Monday, February 20 
   
Parent Conferences (Minimum Days)  March 7 - 14; Dismissal at 1:20 
   
Spring Pictures  Thursday, March 23 
   
Spring Recess (No School)  March 27 – 31   
   
Open House  Thursday, April 27 
   
Memorial Day (No School)  Monday, May 29 
   
Last Day of School (Early Dismissal at 12:30)  Thursday, June 1; Dismissal at 12:30 

 
 

Additional information will be sent through Parent Square messages prior to each event 

Garden Grove Unified School District 
LAWRENCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
Dr. Gabriela Mafi, Superintendent 

Ms. Julie Kawai, Principal 
 

Be Respectful * Be Safe * Be Kind 
 


